  DIVIINA® LM2
Line Scan Camera
1         0994G -Diviina LM2 04/11        e2v semiconductors SAS 2011
DIVIINA LM2 Camera
User Manual
  DIVIINA® LM2
Line Scan Camera
2         0994G -Diviina LM2 04/11        e2v semiconductors SAS 2011

Storage temperature -40 to 70 °C
Regulatory CE and RoHS compliant
1.3 Description
DiViiNA is a cost efficient CCD line scan camera family with Camera Link interface. Featuring e2v’s own high
performance linear CCD sensors from 1024 pixels up to 4096 pixels, as used in the world recognized AViiVA
cameras; DiViiNA cameras offer high image quality with user-friendly simplicity. DiViiNA is the perfect
candidate for mid range machine vision applications.
1.4 Typical Applications
• Web Inspection (Wood, Paper, Metallurgy)
• Part inspection and sorting (Cotton, Rice, Food)
• General Machine Vision Inspection
1.5 Models & Part numbers
Table 5-1.   Ordering Code
Part Number Sensor type (Resolution, Pixels size) Description
Camera
EV50YLM2CL1010-BA0 1024 pixels, 10µm size DIViiNA LM2 CL 1010
EV50YLM2CL2010-BA0 2048 pixels, 10µm size DIViiNA LM2 CL 2010
EV50YLM2CL4010-BA0 4096 pixels, 10µm size DIViiNA LM2 CL 4010
EV50YLM2CL1014-BA0 1024 pixels, 14µm size DIViiNA LM2 CL 1014
EV50YLM2CL2014-BA0 2048 pixels, 14µm size DIViiNA LM2 CL 2014
Accessories
EV50-MOUNT-F  F-Mount (Nikon)
EV50-MOUNT-C  C-Mount
DIVIINA® LM2
6         0994G -Diviina LM2 04/11        e2v semiconductors SAS 2011
2 IMAGE SENSOR
2.1 Sensor Structure